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Statystyka medalowa

Wszystkie konkurencje

Open

1. AZS AWF Katowice
2. Unia Oswiecim

3. AZS UMCS Lublin
4. DelfinTarnow

17 lat i starsi

. AZS AWF Katowice

. Unia Oswiecim

. Korona Krakéw

. AZS UMCS Lublin

. MOS Efk

. AZS AGH Krakéw

. Wista Krakéw

. SMS Galicja Krakéw
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15 - 16 lat

1. Unia O$wigcim

. SMS Galicja Krakow
. Victoria Kozy

.V Lomianki

. AZS AWF Katowice

. Aquarius Mys$lenice

. Korona Krakow
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14 lat

. Unia Oswiecim

. BOSIR Brzesko

. Nika Sport Team Krakow
. DelfinTarnéw

. UKS SP 8 Chrzanéw

. Wista Krakéw

. Glosator Krakéw

. MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
. SMS Galicja Krakéw

10. Korona Krakow

11. Jasien Sucha Besk.

12. Victoria Kozy

13. Salmo Zory

14. Omega Olkusz

15. Solne Miasto Wieliczka
16. Aquarius Myslenice

17. Pletwal Zakopane
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00611
01006
03103
04706

00611
01006
00306
03103
00913
01606
01806
03606

01006
03606
03411
07714
00611
00506
00306

01006
01506
03906
04706
00706
01806
02906
00207
03606
00306
02706
03411
02811
03306
03506
00506
04206

Mezczyzn
Ztoty SrebrnyBrgzowy

POL 3 2 2
POL - 1 1
POL - - -
POL - - -

pOL 12 12 11
POL 2 3 4
POL - - -
POL -
POL 2
POL 1
POL 1
POL - - -

POL 15 17 12
POL 5 3 2
POL - - -
POL 1 2 2
POL - - -
POL - - -
POL - - 4

POL
POL
POL
POL -
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL -
POL -
POL -
POL -
POL - - -
POL - - -

P RR NI N oW~
PN R NP WE W '
. . :
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Wszystkie
Ztoty SrebrnyBrgzowy Razem

6 3 2 11
-2 2 4
-1 -
- -2 2

21 18 15 54
5 10 12 27
3 1 - 4
2 2 1 5
2 1 - 3
1 1 1 3
1 - 1 2
-1 1 2

26 27 19 72

10 10 4 24
2 - 3 5
1 2 2 5
1 1 3 5
-1 1 2
- - 5 5

15 10 9 34
6 3 1 10
5 - 5
4 - - 4
3 1 - 4
2 4 4 10
2 3 3 8
2 3 1 6
1 2 1 4
1 2 - 3
101 -2
- 3 2 5

2 -2
-1 7 8
-1 2 3
-1 -
- -1

Obstuga zawoddéw: SMS SwimArt Myslenice

www.swimart.pl

e-mail: zawody@swimart.pl

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084
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